
N Y R 2  1  2  1  3  

L  E  D 5  0  0  0  _  8  0  _  4  2  0  0  X 1  4  2  0  0  .  0  l  m 

K 0  1  7  7  2  8  1  (  1  )  D R 1  

9  9  .  8  

0  .  0  

9  9  .  8  

4  7  1  .  7  

5  3  2  .  7  

Φ＝１８０° Φ＝０°

Φ＝９０°

Φ＝２７０°

4  7  1  4  5  5  4  2  4  3  6  6  2  6  6  1  6  5  1  0  8  8  7  7  3  6  8  6  7  6  3  5  0  2  9  8  4  1  0  0  

4  7  1  4  7  2  4  8  2  4  9  8  5  0  9  5  1  8  5  2  1  5  2  2  5  1  4  5  0  8  5  1  1  4  8  7  3  7  6  1  9  6  4  6  1  1  4  1  0  

4  7  1  4  7  9  4  6  2  4  1  4  3  6  9  3  4  0  3  3  4  3  2  5  2  7  4  1  6  7  8  7  4  9  3  7  1  8  1  1  6  2  0  0  

4  7  1  4  7  5  4  8  5  4  9  8  5  0  8  5  1  6  5  1  8  5  1  6  5  0  6  4  9  7  4  9  5  4  7  6  3  9  1  2  2  0  5  8  1  6  7  2  0  

4  7  1  4  7  6  4  8  7  5  0  2  5  1  3  5  2  1  5  2  8  5  3  2  5  2  8  5  2  6  5  3  2  5  0  7  3  9  0  2  0  4  5  2  1  8  7  2  0  

2  0  0  

4  0  0  

6  0  0  

8  0  0  c  d  

5  0  ° 2  6  3  °

5  

9  

0  

1  
0  

0  

5  4  3  

2  0  

0  3  

8  

2  5  0  4  0  5  8  0  8  5  7  7  5  6  0  6  5  5  0  5  2  鉛直角θ
φ＝ 鉛直面

0  

ｃｄ／１０００ｌｍ

ｃｄ／１０００ｌｍ

Ｉｍａｘを含む鉛直面

最大光度Ｉｍａｘを含む
3  0  3  0  0  

6  0  6  0  

1  2  0  

最大光度

直下光度

パナソニック株式会社

屋外照明器具特性
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